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Nalog za prijelaz u 
�Œ���Îim rada const 
Q = 0 Mvar 

Skokoviti nalozi za 
prij���o���Ì�� �µ�� �Œ���Î�]�u�� �Œ��������
const Q  do ukupnih 
3,5  Mvar 

pogonsko stanje - OC 22��

pogonsko stanje - OC 24��
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Skokoviti nalozi za 
prijelaz u �Œ���Î�]�u�� �Œ��������
const Q  do ukupnih 
3,5  Mvar 

Nalog za prijelaz u 
�Œ���Î�]�u�� �Œ�������� ���}�v�•�š��
Q = 0 Mvar 

pogonsko stanje - OC 22��

pogonsko stanje - OC 24��
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OC 
P 
VE 

Q 
VE VE 8 Bus 1 Bus 2 Bus 3 Bus 4 Bus 5 Bus 6 Bus 7 Bus 8 

OC1 9 4,4 1,05 1,057 1,037 1,037 1,02 -2,4 -2,5 -2,7 -2,7 

OC2 5 2,4 1,047 1,049 1,034 1,034 1,023 -2,84 -2,93 -2,9 -2,9 

OC3 9 4,4 1,004 1,006 0,984 0,985 0,973 -2,61 -2,71 -2,94 -2,95 

OC4 5 2,4 0,995 0,997 0,981 0,982 0,972 -3,2 -3,22 -3,21 -3,21 

OC5 9 4,4 0,91 0,912 0,891 0,891 0,879 -4,48 -4,59 -4,94 -4,94 

OC6 9 4,4 1,091 1,093 1,072 1,073 1,06 -2,2 -2,47 -2,47 -2,72 

OC7 5 2,4 1,116 1,119 1,103 1,103 1,092 -3,39 -3,48 -3,42 -3,42 

OC8 9 6,7 1,081 1,083 1,059 1,059 1,045 -3,34 -3,44 -3,53 -3,53 

OC9 5 3,7 1,06 1,044 1,01 1,007 1,012 -3,74 -3,83 -3,74 -3,74 

OC10 9 6,7 1,027 1,029 1,005 1,005 0,991 -3,69 -3,79 -3,92 -3,92 

OC11 5 3,7 1,016 1,018 1,001 1,001 0,99 -4,13 -4,22 -4,16 -4,16 

OC12 9 -6,7 1,047 1,049 1,043 1,043 1,039 -2,69 -2,78 -3,34 -3,34 

OC13 9 
-

3,35 1,056 1,058 1,047 1,047 1,04 -2,85 -2,95 -3,39 -3,39 

OC14 9 -3 1,057 1,059 1,048 1,048 1,04 -2,87 -2,97 -3,39 -3,39 

OC15 9 0 1,064 1,066 1,052 1,052 1,042 -3,02 -3,11 -3,44 -3,44 

OC16 9 0 1,064 1,066 1,052 1,052 1,042 -3,02 -3,11 -3,44 -3,44 

OC17 9 3,35 1,073 1,075 1,055 1,055 1,044 -3,18 -3,27 -3,48 -3,48 

OC18 9 3 1,072 1,074 1,055 1,055 1,044 -3,16 -3,25 -3,48 -3,48 

OC19 9 6,7 1,081 1,083 1,059 1,059 1,045 -3,34 -3,43 -3,53 -3,53 

OC20 6 -6,7 1,045 1,047 1,043 1,043 1,038 -3,1 -3,19 -3,53 -3,54 

OC21 6 
-

3,35 1,053 1,055 1,047 1,047 1,04 -3,26 -3,35 -3,58 -3,58 

OC22 6 0 1,062 1,064 1,051 1,051 1,042 -3,42 -3,51 -3,63 -3,63 

OC23 6 0 1,062 1,064 1,051 1,051 1,042 -3,42 -3,51 -3,63 -3,63 

OC24 6 3,35 1,07 1,072 1,055 1,055 1,044 -3,58 -3,67 -3,67 -3,67 

OC25 6 6,7 1,078 1,08 1,059 1,059 1,045 -3,74 -3,83 -3,72 -3,72 

OC26 3 -6,7 1,042 1,044 1,042 1,042 1,038 -3,51 -3,6 -3,73 -3,73 

OC27 3 
-

3,35 1,051 1,053 1,046 1,046 1,04 -3,67 -3,76 -3,77 -3,77 

OC28 3 0 1,059 1,061 1,05 1,05 1,042 -3,82 -3,92 -3,82 -3,82 

OC29 3 0 1,059 1,061 1,05 1,05 1,042 -3,82 -3,92 -3,82 -3,82 

OC30 3 3,35 1,068 1,07 1,054 1,054 1,043 -3,98 -4,07 -3,86 -3,86 

OC31 3 6,7 1,076 1,078 1,058 1,058 1,045 -4,14 -4,23 -3,91 -3,91 

OC32 0 -6,7 1,039 1,041 1,041 1,041 1,038 -3,92 -4,01 -3,92 -3,92 

OC33 0 
-

3,35 1,048 1,05 1,045 1,045 1,04 -4,08 -4,17 -3,96 -3,96 

OC34 0 0 1,057 1,059 1,049 1,049 1,041 -4,23 -4,33 -4,01 -4,01 

OC35 0 0 1,057 1,059 1,049 1,049 1,041 -4,23 -4,33 -4,01 -4,01 

OC36 0 3,35 1,065 1,067 1,053 1,053 1,045 -4,38 -4,48 -4,05 -4,05 

OC37 0 6,7 1,073 1,075 1,057 1,057 1,045 -4,54 -4,63 -4,1 -4,1 

OC38 9 -6,7 1,042 1,044 1,039 1,039 1,034 -2,94 -3,04 -3,6 -3,6 

OC39 9 
-

3,35 1,051 1,053 1,041 1,043 1,036 -3,11 -3,21 -3,64 -3,64 

OC40 9 -3 1,052 1,054 1,042 1,043 1,036 -3,11 -3,21 -3,63 -3,64 
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OC 
P 
VE 

Q 
VE VE ZD6 SRB 35 GRA 35 

GRA 
110 

OBROVAC 
110 VE ZD6 SRB 35 

GRA 
35 

GRA 
110 

OBROVAC 
110 

OC1 9 4,4 1,05 1,057 1,037 1,037 1,02 -2,4 -2,5 -2,7 -2,7 -2,92 

OC2 5 2,4 1,047 1,049 1,034 1,034 1,023 -2,84 -2,93 -2,9 -2,9 -3,05 

OC3 9 4,4 1,004 1,006 0,984 0,985 0,973 -2,61 -2,71 -2,94 -2,95 -3,26 

OC4 5 2,4 0,995 0,997 0,981 0,982 0,972 -3,2 -3,22 -3,21 -3,21 -3,39 

OC5 9 4,4 0,91 0,912 0,891 0,891 0,879 -4,48 -4,59 -4,94 -4,94 -5,36 

OC6 9 4,4 1,091 1,093 1,072 1,073 1,06 -2,2 -2,47 -2,47 -2,72 -3,44 

OC7 5 2,4 1,116 1,119 1,103 1,103 1,092 -3,39 -3,48 -3,42 -3,42 -3,53 

OC8 9 6,7 1,081 1,083 1,059 1,059 1,045 -3,34 -3,44 -3,53 -3,53 -3,76 

OC9 5 3,7 1,06 1,044 1,01 1,007 1,012 -3,74 -3,83 -3,74 -3,74 -3,86 

OC10 9 6,7 1,027 1,029 1,005 1,005 0,991 -3,69 -3,79 -3,92 -3,92 -4,19 

OC11 5 3,7 1,016 1,018 1,001 1,001 0,99 -4,13 -4,22 -4,16 -4,16 -4,3 

OC12 9 -6,7 1,047 1,049 1,043 1,043 1,039 -2,69 -2,78 -3,34 -3,34 -3,74 

OC13 9 
-

3,35 1,056 1,058 1,047 1,047 1,04 -2,85 -2,95 -3,39 -3,39 -3,74 

OC14 9 -3 1,057 1,059 1,048 1,048 1,04 -2,87 -2,97 -3,39 -3,39 -3,74 

OC15 9 0 1,064 1,066 1,052 1,052 1,042 -3,02 -3,11 -3,44 -3,44 -3,75 

OC16 9 0 1,064 1,066 1,052 1,052 1,042 -3,02 -3,11 -3,44 -3,44 -3,75 

OC17 9 3,35 1,073 1,075 1,055 1,055 1,044 -3,18 -3,27 -3,48 -3,48 -3,76 

OC18 9 3 1,072 1,074 1,055 1,055 1,044 -3,16 -3,25 -3,48 -3,48 -3,76 

OC19 9 6,7 1,081 1,083 1,059 1,059 1,045 -3,34 -3,43 -3,53 -3,53 -3,76 

OC20 6 -6,7 1,045 1,047 1,043 1,043 1,038 -3,1 -3,19 -3,53 -3,54 -3,82 

OC21 6 
-

3,35 1,053 1,055 1,047 1,047 1,04 -3,26 -3,35 -3,58 -3,58 -3,82 

OC22 6 0 1,062 1,064 1,051 1,051 1,042 -3,42 -3,51 -3,63 -3,63 -3,83 

OC23 6 0 1,062 1,064 1,051 1,051 1,042 -3,42 -3,51 -3,63 -3,63 -3,83 

OC24 6 3,35 1,07 1,072 1,055 1,055 1,044 -3,58 -3,67 -3,67 -3,67 -3,83 

OC25 6 6,7 1,078 1,08 1,059 1,059 1,045 -3,74 -3,83 -3,72 -3,72 -3,84 

OC26 3 -6,7 1,042 1,044 1,042 1,042 1,038 -3,51 -3,6 -3,73 -3,73 -3,89 

OC27 3 
-

3,35 1,051 1,053 1,046 1,046 1,04 -3,67 -3,76 -3,77 -3,77 -3,9 

OC28 3 0 1,059 1,061 1,05 1,05 1,042 -3,82 -3,92 -3,82 -3,82 -3,9 

OC29 3 0 1,059 1,061 1,05 1,05 1,042 -3,82 -3,92 -3,82 -3,82 -3,9 

OC30 3 3,35 1,068 1,07 1,054 1,054 1,043 -3,98 -4,07 -3,86 -3,86 -3,91 

OC31 3 6,7 1,076 1,078 1,058 1,058 1,045 -4,14 -4,23 -3,91 -3,91 -3,92 

OC32 0 -6,7 1,039 1,041 1,041 1,041 1,038 -3,92 -4,01 -3,92 -3,92 -3,97 

OC33 0 
-

3,35 1,048 1,05 1,045 1,045 1,04 -4,08 -4,17 -3,96 -3,96 -3,98 

OC34 0 0 1,057 1,059 1,049 1,049 1,041 -4,23 -4,33 -4,01 -4,01 -3,98 

OC35 0 0 1,057 1,059 1,049 1,049 1,041 -4,23 -4,33 -4,01 -4,01 -3,98 

OC36 0 3,35 1,065 1,067 1,053 1,053 1,045 -4,38 -4,48 -4,05 -4,05 -3,99 

OC37 0 6,7 1,073 1,075 1,057 1,057 1,045 -4,54 -4,63 -4,1 -4,1 -3,99 

OC38 9 -6,7 1,042 1,044 1,039 1,039 1,034 -2,94 -3,04 -3,6 -3,6 -3,88 

OC39 9 
-

3,35 1,051 1,053 1,041 1,043 1,036 -3,11 -3,21 -3,64 -3,64 -3,88 

OC40 9 -3 1,052 1,054 1,042 1,043 1,036 -3,11 -3,21 -3,63 -3,64 -3,88 
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OC 
P 
VE 

Q 
VE 

VE 
BRUSK BENK 

ZADAR 
CENT ZAD BIOGR BILICE KNIN OBROVAC �'�Z��������  

OC1 36,8 17,8 1,04 1,024 0,989 0,989 0,983 0,98 0,931 1,033 1,023 

OC2 18 8,7 1,028 1,014 0,984 0,984 0,978 0,976 0,927 1,028 1,018 

OC3 36,8 17,8 0,985 0,967 0,93 0,929 0,923 0,918 0,866 0,978 0,967 

OC4 18 8,7 0,986 0,969 0,939 0,939 0,93 0,922 0,869 0,989 0,991 

OC5 36,8 
-

17,8 1,094 1,091 1,062 1,062 1,067 1,082 1,042 1,09 1,094 

OC6 18 -8,7 1,098 1,095 1,065 1,065 1,07 1,085 1,045 1,094 1,097 

OC7 36,8 -12 1,046 -1,042 1,009 1,009 1,013 1,029 1,01 1,04 1,043 

OC8 36,8 -6 1,053 1,049 1,014 1,014 1,02 1,038 1,013 1,044 1,046 

OC9 36,8 0 1,058 1,054 1,016 1,016 1,022 1,04 1,015 1,046 1,049 

OC10 36,8 6 1,063 1,058 1,019 1,019 1,025 1,042 1,017 1,049 1,052 

OC11 36,8 12 1,068 1,062 1,022 1,022 1,027 1,044 1,019 1,051 1,054 

OC12 24,4 -12 1,046 1,043 1,011 1,011 1,017 1,036 1,01 1,041 1,044 

OC13 24,4 -6 1,051 1,047 1,014 1,014 1,02 1,038 1,013 1,044 1,046 

OC14 24,4 0 1,056 1,052 1,016 1,016 1,022 1,04 1,015 1,046 1,049 

OC15 24,4 6 1,061 1,056 1,019 1,019 1,024 1,042 1,017 1,049 1,051 

OC16 24,4 12 1,065 -1,36 1,021 1,021 1,027 1,045 1,019 1,051 1,054 

OC17 12,2 -12 1,043 1,041 1,011 1,011 1,017 1,035 1,01 1,04 1,043 

OC18 12,2 -6 1,048 1,046 1,013 1,013 1,019 1,037 1,012 1,043 1,046 

OC19 12,2 0 1,053 1,05 1,016 1,016 1,022 1,04 1,014 1,046 1,048 

OC20 12,2 6 1,058 1,054 1,018 1,018 1,024 1,042 1,017 1,048 1,051 

OC21 12,2 12 1,063 1,058 1,021 1,021 1,026 1,044 1,019 1,051 1,054 

OC22 0 -12 1,04 1,039 1,01 1,01 1,016 1,035 1,01 1,04 1,043 

OC23 0 -6 1,046 1,044 1,013 1,013 1,019 1,037 1,012 1,043 1,045 

OC24 0 0 1,051 1,048 1,016 1,016 1,021 1,039 1,014 1,045 1,048 

OC25 0 6 1,055 1,052 1,018 1,018 1,024 1,042 1,016 1,048 1,051 

OC26 0 12 1,06 1,056 1,021 1,021 1,026 1,044 1,018 1,05 1,053 

OC27 36,8 -12 1,039 1,036 0,995 0,995 1,003 1,028 0,999 1,032 1,026 

OC28 36,8 -6 1,044 1,04 0,997 0,997 1,005 1,03 1,001 1,035 1,029 

OC29 36,8 0 1,049 1,045 1 1 1,008 1,032 1,003 1,037 1,032 

OC30 36,8 6 1,054 1,049 1,003 1,003 1,01 1,034 1,005 1,04 1,034 

OC31 36,8 12 1,059 1,053 1,005 1,005 1,013 1,036 1,008 1,042 1,037 

OC32 24,4 -12 1,036 1,034 0,994 0,994 1,003 1,028 0,998 1,032 1,026 

OC33 24,4 -6 1,041 1,038 0,997 0,997 1,005 1,03 1,001 1,034 1,029 

OC34 24,4 0 1,047 1,043 1 1 1,008 1,032 1,033 1,037 1,032 

OC35 24,4 6 1,052 1,047 1,002 1,002 1,01 1,034 1,005 1,039 1,034 

OC36 24,4 12 1,057 1,051 1,005 1,005 1,013 1,036 1,007 1,042 1,037 

OC37 12,2 -12 1,034 1,032 0,994 0,994 1,002 1,027 0,998 1,031 1,026 

OC38 12,2 -6 1,039 1,037 0,997 0,997 1,005 1,029 1 1,034 1,028 

OC39 12,2 0 1,044 1,041 0,999 0,999 1,007 1,032 1,003 1,036 1,031 
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